
Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 8-10 TJ Easton Raber 1 63'10"

Boys 8-10 TJ Kyle O'Brieb 2 61'4"

Boys 8-10 TJ Tristan Lorentz 3 48'8"

Boys 8-10 TJ Mark Astry 4 46'6"

Boys 8-10 TJ Ethan Le Bel 5 35'11"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 11-12 TJ Jadon Ashland 1 70'11"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 13-14 TJ Will Pierson 1 134'5"

Boys 13-14 TJ Ethan Rathburn 2 82'2"

Boys 13-14 TJ Gus Senn 3 75'

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 8-10 TJ Keana Settle 1 56'11"

Girls 8-10 TJ Lanie Snow 2 36'6"

Girls 8-10 TJ Prisayus Paxson 3 33'8"

Girls 8-10 TJ Rachel Joy Rustad 4 32'6"

Girls 8-10 TJ Bailee Jean Geiger 5 30'11"

Girls 8-10 TJ Bella Fortina 6 21'8"

Girls 8-10 TJ Bailie Leslie 7 21'3"

Girls 8-10 TJ Serenity Davis 8 19'2"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 11-12 TJ Sydney Moore 1 61'4"

Girls 11-12 TJ Makenna Dunn 2 39'11"

Girls 11-12 TJ Rose Hehn 3 35'3"

Girls 11-12 TJ Kansas Raber 4 25'10"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 8-10 1500m Josiah Tostenson 1 05:32.4

Boys 8-10 1500m Tristan Lorenz 2 06:26.3

Boys 8-10 1500m Ethan Le Bel 3 06:39.1

Boys 8-10 1500m Daniel Heycke 4 07:09.4

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 11-12 1500m Vincent Senn 1 04:57.7

Boys 11-12 1500m Cameron Stein 2 05:15.5

Boys 11-12 1500m Cash Cota 3 05:22.7

Boys 11-12 1500m Brodie Leslie 4 05:40.1

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 13-14 1500m Ej Holland 1 04:24.6



Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 8-10 1500m Rachel Joy Rustad 1 06:09.0

Girls 8-10 1500m Prisayus Paxton 2 06:15.4

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 8-10 100m Mackenzie Knight 1 15.01

Girls 8-10 100m Carmel Ashland 2 15.52

Girls 8-10 100m Journey Taylor 3 16.69

Girls 8-10 100m Bailie Leslie 4 16.8

Girls 8-10 100m Prisayus Paxson 5 16.88

Girls 8-10 100m Keana Settle 6 17.18

Girls 8-10 100m Cambrie Cota 7 17.44

Girls 8-10 100m Rachel Joy Rustad 8 18.15

Girls 8-10 100m Kenna Jones 9 18.46

Girls 8-10 100m Bailee Jean Geiger 10 19.6

Girls 8-10 100m Bella Fortino 11 19.8

Girls 8-10 100m Serenity Davis 12 22.83

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 11-12 100m Parker Gatches 1 16.18

Girls 11-12 100m Rose Hehn 2 17.12

Girls 11-12 100m Makenna Dunn 3 17.88

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 13-14 100 Yuki Sabo-Yamanouchi 1 13.71

Girls 13-14 100 Sydney Beers 2 13.75

Girls 13-14 100 Hannah Beers 3 13.89

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 8-10 100m Crosby Lehnerz 1 15.69

Boys 8-10 100m Kyle O'Brien 2 15.94

Boys 8-10 100m Mark Astry 3 16.16

Boys 8-10 100m Easton Raber 4 17.25

Boys 8-10 100m Daniel Heycke 5 17.75

Boys 8-10 100m Tristan Lorenz 6 18.06

Boys 8-10 100m Griffin Carr 7 18.59

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 11-12 100m Nathan Sternenberg 1 12.64

Boys 11-12 100m Brodie Leslie 2 14.32

Boys 11-12 100m Jadon Ashland 3 15.27

Boys 11-12 100m Caleb Beers 4 16.63

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 13-14 100m William Heycke 1 12.27

Boys 13-14 100m Carson Cota 2 13.2



Boys 13-14 100m Ethan Rathburn 3 13.96

Boys 13-14 100m Bryce Stiemert 4 15.31

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 8-10 400m Journey Taylor 1 01:18.2

Girls 8-10 400m Makenzie Knight 2 01:22.1

Girls 8-10 400m Carmel Ashland 3 01:22.2

Girls 8-10 400m Bailie Leslie 4 01:23.8

Girls 8-10 400m Rachel Joy Rustad 5 01:26.8

Girls 8-10 400m Prisayus Paxson 6 01:30.2

Girls 8-10 400m Gianna Taylor 7 01:34.4

Girls 8-10 400m Kenna Jones 8 01:35.1

Girls 8-10 400m Bailee Jean Geiger 9 01:44.8

Girls 8-10 400m Serenity Davis 10 02:19.9

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 11-12 400m Brooklyn Garrigus 1 01:09.4

Girls 11-12 400m Sophia Morsa 2 01:11.0

Girls 11-12 400m MaryKate Jantzer 3 01:14.4

Girls 11-12 400m Parker Gutches 4 01:26.9

Girls 11-12 400m Rose Hehn 5 01:33.7

Girls 11-12 400m Makenna Dunn 6 01:40.7

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 13-14 400m Yuki Sabo-Yamanouchi 1 01:04.2

Girls 13-14 400m Hannah Beers 2 01:05.6

Girls 13-14 400m Sydney Beers 3 01:13.0

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 8-10 400m Josiah Tostenson 1 01:14.5

Boys 8-10 400m Mark Astry 2 01:15.6

Boys 8-10 400m Kyle O'Brien 3 01:19.2

Boys 8-10 400m Corsby Lehnerz 4 01:23.1

Boys 8-10 400m Easton Raber 5 01:31.2

Boys 8-10 400m Griffin Carr 6 01:41.8

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 11-12 400m Nathan Sternenberg 1 01:05.6

Boys 11-12 400m Cameron Stein 2 01:13.2

Boys 11-12 400m Caleb Beers 3 01:32.1

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 13-14 400m Ej Holland 1 58.88

Boys 13-14 400m William Heycke 2 01:03.6

Boys 13-14 400m Ethan Rathburn 3 01:17.4



Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 8-10 LJ Mark Astry 1 9'11"

Boys 8-10 LJ Crosby Lehnerz 2 9'8.5"

Boys 8-10 LJ Kyle O'Brien 3 9'1.5"

Boys 8-10 LJ Ethan Le Bel 4 8'10.5"

Boys 8-10 LJ Josiah Tostenson 5 8'9"

Boys 8-10 LJ Tristan Lorenz 6 8'8"

Boys 8-10 LJ Griffin Carr 7 7'9"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 11-12 LJ Jadon Ashland 1 13'2"

Boys 11-12 LJ Brodie Leslie 2 11'9"

Boys 11-12 LJ Caleb Beers 3 11'2"

Boys 11-12 LJ Cash Cota 4 10'8"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Boys 13-14 LJ Ethan Rathburn 1 14'5"

Boys 13-14 LJ Carson Cota 2 13'5.5"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 8-10 LJ Gianna Taylor 1 12'6"

Girls 8-10 LJ Keana Settle 2 9'8"

Girls 8-10 LJ Rachel Joy Rustad 3 8'9.5"

Girls 8-10 LJ Journey Taylor 4 8'2.5"

Girls 8-10 LJ Kenna Jones 5 8'1.5"

Girls 8-10 LJ Cambie Cota 6 7'7.5"

Girls 8-10 LJ Bailee Jean Geiger 7 6'9"

Girls 8-10 LJ Bella Fortine 8 5'7"

Girls 8-10 LJ Serenity Davis 9 3'5"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 11-12 LJ Brooklyn Garrigus 1 12'5"

Girls 11-12 LJ Sophia Morsa 2 12'5"

Girls 11-12 LJ Mary Kate Jantzer 3 8'8"

Girls 11-12 LJ Rose Hehn 4 7'11"

Girls 11-12 LJ Makenna Dunn 5 7'10"

Girls 11-12 LJ Kansas Raber 6 8'5"

Age/Event First Name Last Name Place Time/Mark

Girls 13-14 LJ Hannah Beers 1 13'11"

Girls 13-14 LJ Sydney Beers 2 12'8.5"


